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BINDING

BATTERY STREET AT JACKSON, SAN FRANCISCO

Goldstein & Co (P Goldstein, I Brilliant)

furniture. 201 Clement
Goldstone Alfred, r 1482 Sutter
Goldstone Bros (M A and H) whoi

shirts, pants and overalls, 732 Mis-
sion

Goldstone Chas, r 1322 Geary
Goldstone Clifford S, atty Call Bldg, r

275 Turk
Goldstone Daniel, cigars, 634 Montgom-

ery, r 1690 Hyde
Goldstone Edwin M, cigars, 21 Powell, r

571 Hermann
Goldstone Gustave, elk, r 4020 Geary
Goldstone Henry (Goldstone Bros) r 1482

Sutter _.
Goldstone Henry, pres The Paragon, r

3141 Jackson
Goldstone John, salesman Modern Loan

Co, r 1 li0 Sutter
Goldstone John B, r 123 Steiner
G-OLDSTOlTE JOSEPH, mgr Tuxedo

Floral Co, florist and decorator,
choice cut flowers and funeral de-

signs a specialty, artistic decorating
and designing, 1723 O'Farrell, tel

West 2269. r 4020 Geary
Goldstone Jos, pres Everwear Mfg Co, r

New York
Goldstone Leon W, sec Everwear Mfg

Co, r 1822 Sacramento
Goldstone Louis, liquors, 1 Harrison
Goldstone Louis, elk Chas Frank, r 677

Ellis „
Goldstone Moses A (Goldstone Bros) r

3271 Jackson
Goldstone Percy, salesman, r lo4, lltn

Av
Goldstone Peter B, poultry, r 998 Union
Goldstone Philip, hostler police, r o04

Burrows
Goldstone Samuel, barber, r 1701 Scott
Goldstone Samuel, bkkpr, r 1322 Geary
Goldstrom John, cementwkr, r 299 Ne-

vada Av -,•-..,
Goldstrom Max, salesman C H Baker, r

931, 9th Av
Goldswaite Hartland, elk Am Haw SS

Co, r Sausalito
Goldsworth Chas H, salesman, r 485

Dolores
Goldsworthy Ezekiah, ironwkr, r 309

Goldsworthy Frances M, widow, r 659
Fillmore '

„„„
Goldsworthy Harold, elk S P Co, r 309

Steiner
Goldsworthy Henry, agt Prudential Ins

Co of America, r 1656 Divisadero
Goldsworthy John H. with S F Vet Hos-

pital, r 826 McAllister
Goldsworthy L, with Shreve & Co, r

Oakland „,„
Goldsworthy Richard, elev wkr, r 309

Steiner
Goldsworthy Wm G, elk Pioneer Soap

Co, r Oakland
Goldsworthy Wm J, carp, r 826 McAl-

lister
Goldt Geo P. driver John Rapp & Sons,

r 2152a Market
Goldt John G, elk, r 216 Duboce Av
Goldthorpe Roy, teamster, r 163 Belve-

dere
Goldthwaite Eugene, bkkpr, r 60, 7th
Goldthwaite Jesse N, bookbdr, r 1108

Lake
Goldthwaite O I Mme, teacher music, r

415 Gates
Goldthwaite W S, mach, r 193, 4th
Goldtree Augusta, widow, r 990 Eddy
Goldtree Morris N, pres Marcuse Gold-

tree Co, r 4505 California
Goldtree Sidney A. salesman Marcuse-

Goldtree Co, r 990 Eddy
Goldwater David, carpet layer, r 367

Moultrie
Goldwater Harry, elk, r 1112 Cole
Goldwater Hill H, jeweler, 17 Market, r

Keystone Apts ^^^^

Goldwater Isaac, pawnbroker, 215 and
382, 3d, r 1112 Cole

Goldwater Marcus S, elk, r 442, 4th Av
Goldwater Opal K, widow, r 70 Sanchez
Goldwater Reginald W, elk Geo H Tay

Co. r 70 Sanchez
Goldwater Reuben H, jeweler, 167 Mar-

ket, r 1299 California
Goldwater Simon, r 442, 4th Av
Goldwater Yettie Mrs, r 1112 Cole
GOLDWIN PRINTING CO (Thomas

Goldwin) 1757 Mission, tel Market
!619

. „ ,

Goldwin Thos (Goldwin Printing Co) r

217 Virginia Av
Goldzier A, mach, r 459 Turk
Goleson Building, 212 Stockton
Goley May E, widow, r 1155 Taylor
Goley Wm F, electn, r 1155 Taylor
Golff Walter, carp, r 571 McAllister
Golfinos Geo (Golfinos & Co) r 141, 8th
Golfinos & Co, groceries, 141, 8th
Golinsky Emil, broker, r 524 Baker
Golinsky Jacob, mfr, r 2945 Washington
Golinsky Martin, musician, r 2511 Sac-

ramento
Goletto Giuseppe, lab, r 1234 Minnesota
Golledge Chas Mrs, widow, r 1308 Cali-

fornia _^
Goller Ernest, steward, r 37 Woodward
Golli Angelino, lab, r 1234 Minnesota
Golling Robt L, elk Crocker Nat Bank,

r 141 Noe „ .,. - ,

Golling Wm H, elk Langley & Michaels
Co, r 141 Noe

Golling Wm J, elk. r 141 Noe
Gollivani Peter, bootblk, 3189 Mission, r

3400 Folsom
Gollnast Wm A, mach, r 1406 Jerrold Av
Gollner Wm, lab, r 45 Vincent
Gollober Julius, auctioneer, 132 Pine, r

2446 Clay
Gollop John, lab, r 531 Vermont
Gollop Martin, lab, r 531 Vermont
Golly Ambrose, watchmkr, r 518 Eliza-

beth
Golly Auguste, watchmkr, r 1049 Filbert

Golly Edw V, pres B Grave Co, r Berke-
ley

Golly Jos, r 1383 Grove
Golly Wm, elk Coffln-Redington

1240 Cole
Golner Samuel, framemkr, r 306, 4th
Golob Harris (Kirsch & Golob) r 446

Vicksburg
Golobic Henry M, elk M Golovic, r 700

Vermont
Golobic John, bottler, r 707 San Bruno
Golobic Martin, groceries and liquors,

700 Vermont
Golobic Martin J, ironwkr, r 700 Ver-

mont
Golovin Mining Co, Mills Bldg
Golsch Bros (C E and H A) groceries,

2601 Folsom
Golsch Christian E (Golsch Bros) r 2991

22d
Golsch Henry, carp, r 141 Fairmount
Golsch Henry A (Golsch Bros) r 2991

22d
Golston Hollister, r 405 Cole
Goltzene Christian, cabtmkr, r 1415, 11th

Av
Goltzer John, cabtmkr, r 39 Albion Av
Golumb Marcus, peddler, r 2715 Pine
Golz Chas, elk Hulse Bradford Co, r 516

A wish
Golzio Isaiah, lab, r 606 Andover
Goman John G, sexton Trinity Episcopal

Church, r 3368 Sacramento
Gombali Jos, fisherman, r 2163 Mason
Gombie Chas, salesman, r 114 Jasper PI
Gombie Peter, carp, r 45 Jasper PI
Gombralo John, waiter, r 2421, 24th
Gomersal Apartments. 1322 Valencia
GOMEESAL FERGUS, registered plum-

ber, plumbing and gasfltting. esti-

mates given, 1114 Valencia, tel Mis-
sion 9239, r 421 Corbett Av, tel Mis-
sion 5851
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SOUTHERN PACIFIC
SCENIC ROUTES AND FAST TRAINS EAST. NORTH AND SOUTH
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